
First number is total of 1's

FRI-6 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Bacchus 35.11 01 52QRatz 0.004 12044 52 04,3,7,8,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Sweep 0.00 0 0ABSWurst 0.008 16053 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Carley Sioux 31.62 01 73QFullum 0.0019 20063 73 05,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Brehon 22.74 02 65QLazaro 0.0020 20071 65 06,3,4,6,7,9,10,20

Fiona 40.50 8 1NQBaumann 0.0018 20056 -7 01

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Denver 39.64 7 2NQNicholson 0.0021 24077 -5 02

First number is total of 1's

FRI-6 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Cruise 0.00 0 0NQPrekop 0.005 12143 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Limerick 31.66 01 76QBowen 0.0016 20073 76 05,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Nugget 28.07 02 59QStahl 0.0014 20068 59 06,4,5,6,8,10,20

Switch 26.60 0 6NQBurton 0.0017 20311 6 06

Woody 0.00 0 0ABSGibbons 0.0013 20019 0 0

Metric 0.00 0 0ABSMcCune 0.0015 20224 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Gunner 26.89 0 3NQLyons 0.0021 20021 3 03

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Melody 35.61 3 4NQMegna 0.0023 24C029 1 04

First number is total of 1's

FRI-6 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
BB 42.87 7 3NQVisco 0.006 12288 -4 03

Zor-el 46.84 11 4NQBergmann 0.007 12291 -7 04

Gotcha! 36.83 1 3NQMatthews 0.008 12294 2 03

Bruno 47.78 12 3NQWeiss 0.009 12295 -9 03

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Joy 41.90 6 4NQStoddard 0.0017 16296 -2 04

Molly 31.19 0 4NQColeman-Rosa 0.0018 16298 4 04

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Skipper 34.06 21 66QBishop 0.0031 20304 64 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Hazel 0.00 0 0NQWisner 0.0032 20324 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Zorro 27.97 01 74QFullum 0.0034 24326 74 05,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
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First number is total of 1's

FRI-6 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Annabel 30.82 01 78QShriver 0.004 12152 78 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Sam 29.97 02 66QDreese 0.005 12166 66 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

OhNo 0.00 0 0NQMarshall 0.003 12148 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Si 0.00 0 0NQVisco 0.0015 16186 0 0

Spinner 41.85 6 3NQFluet 0.0016 16303 -3 03

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Phil 27.87 01 67QDreese 0.0022 20221 67 05,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Phil 27.87 02 67QSalerno 0.0021 20213 67 05,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Tek 34.72 23 66QBennett 0.0027 20315 64 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Dozer 35.10 34 64QThompson 0.0029 20196 61 05,3,5,6,7,8,10,20

Kiana 0.00 0 0NQKraeuter 0.0023 20222 0 0

Romeo 37.87 5 4NQAndrews 0.0024 20243 -1 04

Peak 31.36 0 4NQHill 0.0025 20245 4 04

WiFi 36.53 4 6NQBurton 0.0026 20248 2 06

Sky 37.82 5 3NQTrabilcy 0.0028 20318 -2 03

Rugby 0.00 0 0NQWisner 0.0030 20326 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Declan 33.03 11 77QSolakian 0.0033 24256 76 05,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Chick 0.00 0 0ABSMosner 0.0035 24C274 0 0

First number is total of 1's

FRI-6 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Junior 29.06 01 66QKowal 0.003 08030 66 03,3,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Ninja 25.48 01 66QKelly 0.009 20033 66 03,3,6,7,8,9,10,20

Najee 40.48 5 2NQBlackstone 0.0010 20038 -3 02

First number is total of 1's

FRI-6 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Madyson 41.72 3 3NQRissmiller 0.002 08086 0 03

Heyu 35.77 0 4NQMarshall 0.001 08277 4 04

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Echo 45.67 10 4NQMygas 0.006 16112 -6 04

Pepper 0.00 0 0ABSMruk 0.007 16279 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Major Chaos 28.95 01 66QKoebler 0.0012 20039 66 04,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

11/6/2020 Page 2 of 3 AKC AgileGenie by Jean Murray



Zooka 14.47 0 0NQAmbrogi 0.0011 20011 0 0

First number is total of 1's

FRI-6 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Goose 25.61 01 79QCarleton 0.0014 16280 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Rose 0.00 0 0NQBlackstone 0.0020 20114 0 0

First number is total of 1's

FRI-6 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Victoria 0.00 0 0NQStoddard 0.001 08087 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Lettie 24.43 0 3NQAndrews 0.002 12089 3 03

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Nemesis 28.77 01 77QThompson 0.0010 16005 77 05,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Grady 37.71 22 66QMatthews 0.0012 16099 64 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Seacrett 26.19 0 49NQDreese 0.0011 16097 49 05,4,6,7,8,9,10

Molly 0.00 0 0ABSBecker 0.0013 16103 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Jewels 27.25 0 5NQKoebler 0.0019 20282 5 05
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